
940            

 Specific Courses 1,060          

 Power Speaking 6 1,090          

 Power Speaking 8 1,250          

(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)

(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)

DORMITORY
TYPE

1W 2W 3W 4W 8W 12W 16W 20W 24W
DORMITORY

TYPE
1W 2W 3W 4W 8W 12W 16W 20W 24W

 Single 1,036  1,609  2,067  2,410  4,700  6,990  9,280   11,570  13,860   Single 1,016  1,576  2,024  2,360  4,600  6,840  9,080   11,320  13,560  

 Double 912    1,407  1,803  2,100  4,080  6,060  8,040   10,020  12,000   Double 892    1,375  1,761  2,050  3,980  5,910  7,840   9,770   11,700  

 Triple 876    1,349  1,727  2,010  3,900  5,790  7,680   9,570   11,460   Triple 856    1,316  1,684  1,960  3,800  5,640  7,480   9,320   11,160  

 Quadruple 856    1,316  1,684  1,960  3,800  5,640  7,480   9,320   11,160   Quadruple 836    1,284  1,642  1,910  3,700  5,490  7,280   9,070   10,860  

 Single 7,770  10,320  12,870  15,420  

 Double 6,840  9,080   11,320  13,560  

 Triple 6,570  8,720   10,870  13,020  

 Quadruple 6,420  8,520   10,620  12,720  

 Single 1,084  1,687  2,169  2,530  4,940  7,350  9,760   12,170  14,580   Single 1,064  1,654  2,126  2,480  4,840  7,200  9,560   11,920  14,280  

 Double 960    1,485  1,905  2,220  4,320  6,420  8,520   10,620  12,720   Double 940    1,453  1,863  2,170  4,220  6,270  8,320   10,370  12,420  

 Triple 924    1,427  1,829  2,130  4,140  6,150  8,160   10,170  12,180   Triple 904    1,394  1,786  2,080  4,040  6,000  7,960   9,920   11,880  

 Quadruple 904    1,394  1,786  2,080  4,040  6,000  7,960   9,920   11,880   Quadruple 884    1,362  1,744  2,030  3,940  5,850  7,760   9,670   11,580  

 Single 1,096  1,706  2,194  2,560  5,000  7,440  9,880   12,320  14,760   Single 1,076  1,674  2,152  2,510  4,900  7,290  9,680   12,070  14,460  

 Double 972    1,505  1,931  2,250  4,380  6,510  8,640   10,770  12,900   Double 952    1,472  1,888  2,200  4,280  6,360  8,440   10,520  12,600  

 Triple 936    1,446  1,854  2,160  4,200  6,240  8,280   10,320  12,360   Triple 916    1,414  1,812  2,110  4,100  6,090  8,080   10,070  12,060  

 Quadruple 916    1,414  1,812  2,110  4,100  6,090  8,080   10,070  12,060   Quadruple 896    1,381  1,769  2,060  4,000  5,940  7,880   9,820   11,760  

 Single 1,160  1,810  2,330  2,720  5,320  7,920  10,520  13,120  15,720   Single 1,140  1,778  2,288  2,670  5,220  7,770  10,320  12,870  15,420  

 Double 1,036  1,609  2,067  2,410  4,700  6,990  9,280   11,570  13,860   Double 1,016  1,576  2,024  2,360  4,600  6,840  9,080   11,320  13,560  

 Triple 1,000  1,550  1,990  2,320  4,520  6,720  8,920   11,120  13,320   Triple 980    1,518  1,948  2,270  4,420  6,570  8,720   10,870  13,020  

 Quadruple 980    1,518  1,948  2,270  4,420  6,570  8,720   10,870  13,020   Quadruple 960    1,485  1,905  2,220  4,320  6,420  8,520   10,620  12,720  

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping and water.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

Power Speaking 6 Power Speaking 6

Power Speaking 8 Power Speaking 8

COURSE COURSE

SPARTA

Intensive ESL

SEMI

SPARTA

  ESL Classic

IELTS

Guarantee

(Academic module)

Specific Courses

(General IELTS,

TOEIC,BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Specific Courses

(TOEIC,BUSINESS,

Digital English)

 Power Speaking 8 1,300            Quadruple 850                        

SPARTA COURSE SEMI SPARTA COURSE

REGISTRATION

FEE
120      

TUITION
FEE

(4weeks)
SPARTA 1,110            Double 990                        

 Power Speaking 6 1,140            Triple 900                        

 ESL Classic  Double 1,100                     
 IELTS Guarantee 1,250           

DORMITORY
FEE

(4weeks)

 Single 1,300                     
 Specific Courses

Condominium
 Single 1,500                     

 Intensive ESL 990             

SEMI
SPARTA

PRICE LIST 2023 - Japan (USD)



(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)
`

DORMITORY
TYPE

1W 2W 3W 4W 5W 6W 7W 8W 9W 10W 11W 12W 13W 14W 15W 16W 17W 18W 19W 20W 21W 22W 23W 24W

 Single 1,036  1,609  2,067  2,410  2,983  3,555  4,128  4,700  5,273  5,845  6,418  6,990  7,563  8,135   8,708   9,280   9,853   10,425 10,998 11,570 12,143 12,715 13,288 13,860 

 Double 912    1,407  1,803  2,100  2,595  3,090  3,585  4,080  4,575  5,070  5,565  6,060  6,555  7,050   7,545   8,040   8,535   9,030   9,525   10,020 10,515 11,010 11,505 12,000 

 Triple 876    1,349  1,727  2,010  2,483  2,955  3,428  3,900  4,373  4,845  5,318  5,790  6,263  6,735   7,208   7,680   8,153   8,625   9,098   9,570   10,043 10,515 10,988 11,460 

 Quadruple 856    1,316  1,684  1,960  2,420  2,880  3,340  3,800  4,260  4,720  5,180  5,640  6,100  6,560   7,020   7,480   7,940   8,400   8,860   9,320   9,780   10,240 10,700 11,160 

 Single 7,770  8,408  9,045   9,683   10,320 10,958 11,595 12,233 12,870 13,508 14,145 14,783 15,420 

 Double 6,840  7,400  7,960   8,520   9,080   9,640   10,200 10,760 11,320 11,880 12,440 13,000 13,560 

 Triple 6,570  7,108  7,645   8,183   8,720   9,258   9,795   10,333 10,870 11,408 11,945 12,483 13,020 

 Quadruple 6,420  6,945  7,470   7,995   8,520   9,045   9,570   10,095 10,620 11,145 11,670 12,195 12,720 

 Single 1,084  1,687  2,169  2,530  3,133  3,735  4,338  4,940  5,543  6,145  6,748  7,350  7,953  8,555   9,158   9,760   10,363 10,965 11,568 12,170 12,773 13,375 13,978 14,580 

 Double 960    1,485  1,905  2,220  2,745  3,270  3,795  4,320  4,845  5,370  5,895  6,420  6,945  7,470   7,995   8,520   9,045   9,570   10,095 10,620 11,145 11,670 12,195 12,720 

 Triple 924    1,427  1,829  2,130  2,633  3,135  3,638  4,140  4,643  5,145  5,648  6,150  6,653  7,155   7,658   8,160   8,663   9,165   9,668   10,170 10,673 11,175 11,678 12,180 

 Quadruple 904    1,394  1,786  2,080  2,570  3,060  3,550  4,040  4,530  5,020  5,510  6,000  6,490  6,980   7,470   7,960   8,450   8,940   9,430   9,920   10,410 10,900 11,390 11,880 

 Single 1,096  1,706  2,194  2,560  3,170  3,780  4,390  5,000  5,610  6,220  6,830  7,440  8,050  8,660   9,270   9,880   10,490 11,100 11,710 12,320 12,930 13,540 14,150 14,760 

 Double 972    1,505  1,931  2,250  2,783  3,315  3,848  4,380  4,913  5,445  5,978  6,510  7,043  7,575   8,108   8,640   9,173   9,705   10,238 10,770 11,303 11,835 12,368 12,900 

 Triple 936    1,446  1,854  2,160  2,670  3,180  3,690  4,200  4,710  5,220  5,730  6,240  6,750  7,260   7,770   8,280   8,790   9,300   9,810   10,320 10,830 11,340 11,850 12,360 

 Quadruple 916    1,414  1,812  2,110  2,608  3,105  3,603  4,100  4,598  5,095  5,593  6,090  6,588  7,085   7,583   8,080   8,578   9,075   9,573   10,070 10,568 11,065 11,563 12,060 

 Single 1,160  1,810  2,330  2,720  3,370  4,020  4,670  5,320  5,970  6,620  7,270  7,920  8,570  9,220   9,870   10,520 11,170 11,820 12,470 13,120 13,770 14,420 15,070 15,720 

 Double 1,036  1,609  2,067  2,410  2,983  3,555  4,128  4,700  5,273  5,845  6,418  6,990  7,563  8,135   8,708   9,280   9,853   10,425 10,998 11,570 12,143 12,715 13,288 13,860 

 Triple 1,000  1,550  1,990  2,320  2,870  3,420  3,970  4,520  5,070  5,620  6,170  6,720  7,270  7,820   8,370   8,920   9,470   10,020 10,570 11,120 11,670 12,220 12,770 13,320 

 Quadruple 980    1,518  1,948  2,270  2,808  3,345  3,883  4,420  4,958  5,495  6,033  6,570  7,108  7,645   8,183   8,720   9,258   9,795   10,333 10,870 11,408 11,945 12,483 13,020 

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping and water.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

SPARTA COURSE

REGISTRATION

FEE
120              

TUITION

FEE

(4weeks)

SPARTA

 Intensive ESL 990          Condominium  Single & Double Page 4

 IELTS Guarantee 1,250       
DORMITORY

FEE

(4weeks)

 Single 1,300                  
 Specific Courses 1,110        Double 990                     

 Power Speaking 6 1,140        Triple 900                     

 Power Speaking 8 1,300        Quadruple 850                     

COURSE

SPARTA

Intensive ESL

IELTS

Guarantee
(Academic module)

Specific Courses

(General IELTS,

TOEIC,BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Power Speaking 6

Power Speaking 8

PRICE LIST 2023 - Japan (USD)



(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)
`

DORMITORY
TYPE

1W 2W 3W 4W 5W 6W 7W 8W 9W 10W 11W 12W 13W 14W 15W 16W 17W 18W 19W 20W 21W 22W 23W 24W

 Single 1,016  1,576  2,024  2,360  2,920  3,480  4,040  4,600  5,160  5,720  6,280  6,840  7,400  7,960   8,520   9,080   9,640   10,200 10,760 11,320 11,880 12,440 13,000 13,560 

 Double 892    1,375  1,761  2,050  2,533  3,015  3,498  3,980  4,463  4,945  5,428  5,910  6,393  6,875   7,358   7,840   8,323   8,805   9,288   9,770   10,253 10,735 11,218 11,700 

 Triple 856    1,316  1,684  1,960  2,420  2,880  3,340  3,800  4,260  4,720  5,180  5,640  6,100  6,560   7,020   7,480   7,940   8,400   8,860   9,320   9,780   10,240 10,700 11,160 

 Quadruple 836    1,284  1,642  1,910  2,358  2,805  3,253  3,700  4,148  4,595  5,043  5,490  5,938  6,385   6,833   7,280   7,728   8,175   8,623   9,070   9,518   9,965   10,413 10,860 

 Single 1,064  1,654  2,126  2,480  3,070  3,660  4,250  4,840  5,430  6,020  6,610  7,200  7,790  8,380   8,970   9,560   10,150 10,740 11,330 11,920 12,510 13,100 13,690 14,280 

 Double 940    1,453  1,863  2,170  2,683  3,195  3,708  4,220  4,733  5,245  5,758  6,270  6,783  7,295   7,808   8,320   8,833   9,345   9,858   10,370 10,883 11,395 11,908 12,420 

 Triple 904    1,394  1,786  2,080  2,570  3,060  3,550  4,040  4,530  5,020  5,510  6,000  6,490  6,980   7,470   7,960   8,450   8,940   9,430   9,920   10,410 10,900 11,390 11,880 

 Quadruple 884    1,362  1,744  2,030  2,508  2,985  3,463  3,940  4,418  4,895  5,373  5,850  6,328  6,805   7,283   7,760   8,238   8,715   9,193   9,670   10,148 10,625 11,103 11,580 

 Single 1,076  1,674  2,152  2,510  3,108  3,705  4,303  4,900  5,498  6,095  6,693  7,290  7,888  8,485   9,083   9,680   10,278 10,875 11,473 12,070 12,668 13,265 13,863 14,460 

 Double 952    1,472  1,888  2,200  2,720  3,240  3,760  4,280  4,800  5,320  5,840  6,360  6,880  7,400   7,920   8,440   8,960   9,480   10,000 10,520 11,040 11,560 12,080 12,600 

 Triple 916    1,414  1,812  2,110  2,608  3,105  3,603  4,100  4,598  5,095  5,593  6,090  6,588  7,085   7,583   8,080   8,578   9,075   9,573   10,070 10,568 11,065 11,563 12,060 

 Quadruple 896    1,381  1,769  2,060  2,545  3,030  3,515  4,000  4,485  4,970  5,455  5,940  6,425  6,910   7,395   7,880   8,365   8,850   9,335   9,820   10,305 10,790 11,275 11,760 

 Single 1,140  1,778  2,288  2,670  3,308  3,945  4,583  5,220  5,858  6,495  7,133  7,770  8,408  9,045   9,683   10,320 10,958 11,595 12,233 12,870 13,508 14,145 14,783 15,420 

 Double 1,016  1,576  2,024  2,360  2,920  3,480  4,040  4,600  5,160  5,720  6,280  6,840  7,400  7,960   8,520   9,080   9,640   10,200 10,760 11,320 11,880 12,440 13,000 13,560 

 Triple 980    1,518  1,948  2,270  2,808  3,345  3,883  4,420  4,958  5,495  6,033  6,570  7,108  7,645   8,183   8,720   9,258   9,795   10,333 10,870 11,408 11,945 12,483 13,020 

 Quadruple 960    1,485  1,905  2,220  2,745  3,270  3,795  4,320  4,845  5,370  5,895  6,420  6,945  7,470   7,995   8,520   9,045   9,570   10,095 10,620 11,145 11,670 12,195 12,720 

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping and water.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

SEMI SPARTA COURSE

REGISTRATION

FEE
120              

TUITION

FEE

(4weeks)

SEMI

SPARTA

 ESL Classic 940          Condominium  Single & Double Page 4

DORMITORY

FEE

(4weeks)

 Single 1,300                  
 Specific Courses 1,060        Double 990                     

 Power Speaking 6 1,090        Triple 900                     

 Power Speaking 8 1,250        Quadruple 850                     

COURSE

SEMI

SPARTA

ESL Classic

Specific Courses

(TOEIC,BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Power Speaking 6

Power Speaking 8

PRICE LIST 2023 - Japan (USD)



(40%

of 4w)

(65%

of 4w)

(85%

of 4w)
`

DORMITORY
TYPE

1W 2W 3W 4W 5W 6W 7W 8W 9W 10W 11W 12W 13W 14W 15W 16W 17W 18W 19W 20W 21W 22W 23W 24W

 Condominium
 Single

1,096  1,706  2,194  2,560  3,170  3,780  4,390  5,000  5,610  6,220  6,830  7,440  8,050  8,660   9,270   9,880   10,490 11,100 11,710 12,320 12,930 13,540 14,150 14,760 

 Condominium
 Double

936    1,446  1,854  2,160  2,670  3,180  3,690  4,200  4,710  5,220  5,730  6,240  6,750  7,260   7,770   8,280   8,790   9,300   9,810   10,320 10,830 11,340 11,850 12,360 

 Condominium
 Single

1,144  1,784  2,296  2,680  3,320  3,960  4,600  5,240  5,880  6,520  7,160  7,800  8,440  9,080   9,720   10,360 11,000 11,640 12,280 12,920 13,560 14,200 14,840 15,480 

 Condominium
 Double

984    1,524  1,956  2,280  2,820  3,360  3,900  4,440  4,980  5,520  6,060  6,600  7,140  7,680   8,220   8,760   9,300   9,840   10,380 10,920 11,460 12,000 12,540 13,080 

 Condominium
 Single

1,156  1,804  2,322  2,710  3,358  4,005  4,653  5,300  5,948  6,595  7,243  7,890  8,538  9,185   9,833   10,480 11,128 11,775 12,423 13,070 13,718 14,365 15,013 15,660 

 Condominium
 Double

996    1,544  1,982  2,310  2,858  3,405  3,953  4,500  5,048  5,595  6,143  6,690  7,238  7,785   8,333   8,880   9,428   9,975   10,523 11,070 11,618 12,165 12,713 13,260 

 Condominium
 Single

1,220  1,908  2,458  2,870  3,558  4,245  4,933  5,620  6,308  6,995  7,683  8,370  9,058  9,745   10,433 11,120 11,808 12,495 13,183 13,870 14,558 15,245 15,933 16,620 

 Condominium
 Double

1,060  1,648  2,118  2,470  3,058  3,645  4,233  4,820  5,408  5,995  6,583  7,170  7,758  8,345   8,933   9,520   10,108 10,695 11,283 11,870 12,458 13,045 13,633 14,220 

※ All above prices are inclusive of registration fee.

※ Dormitory fee includes accommodation, meals (3 times daily), housekeeping and water.

※ Local Payment in pesos must be paid after arrival in Cebu. Please refer to list of local payment for further details.  

 Condominium - Avida Riala (SEMI SPARTA Only)

REGISTRATION

FEE
120              

TUITION

FEE

(4weeks)

SEMI

SPARTA

 ESL Classic 940          

1,090       

 Power Speaking 8 1,250       

 Specific Courses 1,060       

 Power Speaking 6

Condominium

FEE

(4weeks)

Condo -

Riala

(SEMI

SPARTA

Only)

ESL Classic

Specific Courses

(TOEIC,BUSINESS,

Digital English)

Power Speaking 6

Power Speaking 8

  Condominium Single 1,500                  

  Condominium Double 1,100                  

COURSE

PRICE LIST 2023 - Japan (USD)




